Lighting Track Systems
•  High quality, UL listed 1 or 2 circuit lighting track systems
•  Low profile, easy & flexible installation
GLOBAL trac lighting track is engineered to be a durable,
dependable, and simple-to-install lighting solution. The track's
extruded aluminum construction and continuously crimped
conductor ensure mechanical strength and electrical
reliability. The integral suspension rail and

Actual 44, 92, 140 inches* or field cut to length Actual 44, 92, 140 inches* or field cut to length
1-circuit track (E1 series) 2-circuit track (E2 series)
Ordering Information
Lengths* - 4’, 8’, 12’. “E1” designates 1 circuit; “E2” designates 2 circuit.
Color Codes - White (-3), Black (-2), Natural (-1)
Nominal Lgth Actual Lgth One Circuit Two Circuit
4-feet 44-inches ASL-E104-(color) ASL-E204-(color)
8-feet 92-inches ASL-E108-(color) ASL-E208-(color)
12-feet 140-inches ASL-E112-(color) ASL-E212-(color)
Example: 1-circuit, 8-foot track section in black: ASL-E108-2
* Acutal lengths differ from nominal lengths to accommodate modularity in grid applications.
57 Alexander Street, Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914.476.7987, 212.569.7777, Fax: 914.963.7304, Toll Free: 800.4.ALTMAN or
Visit our website at http://www.altmanlighting.com  © 2003 Altman Stage Lighting Company, Inc.
Altman Lighting, Inc. is a subsidiary of Altman Stage Lighting Company, Inc. 112602